


KFPL/JSWDUP/LOT-3sB

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 OO1.
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Oct 23, 2019

PRIVATE LIMITED

General Manager

Karvy Fintech Private Limited (KFPL)
(Formerly known as KCPL Advisory Services Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office
,'Ka&ry Selenium Tower-g", Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana.

Ph: +91 4067L62722,3321 1000 | www.karvyfintech.com I CIN: U72400TG24fi?TClt7649

Unit : JSW Steel Limited

Dear Sirs,

This is to inform you that the company has received request and required formalities from shareholder(s) for issue ofduplicate share certificates in respect of the shares as per list enclosed. we are in process of issuing Duplicate ShareCertificate(s) after compliance of the required formalities.

we request you to kindly display this on your notice board and request the members of your stock exchange to refrainfrom trading and dealing in these shares. Any claim in respect of the said share certificates should be lodged with us inwriting within 15 days from the date of this letter failing which action to issue of duplicate share certificate(s) may beinitiated in favour of the claimants"

Assuring you of our best attention.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,



,--

Date: 23/10/2019 

Sr No Folio No 

1 JSW0073517 

2 JSW0154867 

3 JSW0257098 

4 JSW0265276 

5 JSW0300986 

6 JSW0338399 

7 JSW0344662 

8 JSW0388811 

9 JSW0803811 

10 JSW1152221 

11 JSW1156779 

12 JSW1159026 

13 JSW1208769 

14 JSW1208770 

15 JSW1216392 

JSW STEEL LIMITED 

Statement of Indemnities & Affidavits received for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates 

Name/Joint Names 

Certific9.te 

No(s) 

RAMAKANT GUPTA 2492387 

MANHARBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL 2547610 

MADHUBEN MANHARBHAI PATEL 

L ASHOKKUMAR JAIN 2644568 

SNEHA VORA 2659033 

NARESH KUMAR 2440039 

MAOHU CHAND 

NISHA CHAND 

MOHD ABDULLAH 2490817 

MOTi CHAND YADAN 2499655 

VIPIN VASANTLAL MODI 2575937 

PATRICK NORONHA 2687801 

SMT DHANALAKSHMI 2650705 

R. SWAMYNATHAN 2653999 

KANDASAMY P 2655472 

PRATAP RAVAL 2525429 

MEENA RAVAL 

PRATAP RAVAL 2525430 

NARENDRA RAVAL 

LEELA SUDHIR BHANDARI 2572111 

Lot No: 358 

Share Certficates 

Distinctive No.Of 

From 

2386172761 

2390330001 

2406403901 

2409005301 

2380840551 

2386036781 

2386833871 

2394199251 

2412505911 

2407209541 

2408074341 

2408539241 

2388688381 

2388688391 

2393588601 

To Shares 

2386172800 

2390330040 

2406403940 

2409005340 

2380840630 

2386036860 

2386833950 

2394199500 

2412506170 

2407209900 

2408074520 

2408539640 

2388688390 

2388688400 
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250 
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360 

180 

400 

10 

10 

20 

Sec Code Pan No 

EQT 

EQT adopp7325g 

EQT 

EQT 

EQT 

EQT AGFPM9565R 

EQT 

EQT 

EQT 

EQT AGBPD9008Q 

EQT 

EQT 

EQT 

EQT 

EQT 


