



 Regd. Office : JSW Centre,

 Bandra Kurła Complex,

 Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

 CIN.
 : L27102MH1994PLC152925

 Phone
 : +91 22 4286 1000

 Fax
 : +91 22 4286 3000

 Website
 : www.jsw.in

JSWSL: SEC: MUM: SE: 2019-20 October 23, 2019

Τo,						
1.	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	2.	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited			
	Exchange Plaza		Corporate Relationship Dept.			
	Plot No. C/1, G Block		Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers			
	Bandra – Kurla Complex		Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.			
	Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051		Fax No. 2272 2037/2039/ 2041/ 20 61			
	Fax No.: 2659 8237-38		Ref: Company Code No.500228.			
	Ref: NSE Symbol - JSWSTEEL					
	-		Kind Attn.:- Mr. S. Subramanian –			
	Kind Attn.: Mr. Hari K, President		DCS-CRD			
	(Listing)					

Sub:- Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the intimation received from our RTA – Karvy Fintech Private Limited, providing information regarding loss of share certificates of the shareholders of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **JSW STEEL LIMITED**

P Lancy Varghese

Company Secretary





KFPL/JSW/DUP/LOT-358

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. **Phiroze Jeebhoy Towers Dalal Street** Mumbai - 400 001.

Unit : JSW Steel Limited

Dear Sirs,

This is to inform you that the company has received request and required formalities from shareholder(s) for issue of duplicate share certificates in respect of the shares as per list enclosed. We are in process of issuing Duplicate Share Certificate(s) after compliance of the required formalities.

We request you to kindly display this on your notice board and request the members of your stock exchange to refrain from trading and dealing in these shares. Any claim in respect of the said share certificates should be lodged with us in writing within 15 days from the date of this letter failing which action to issue of duplicate share certificate(s) may be initiated in favour of the claimants.

Assuring you of our best attention.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KARVY FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

S VARAJU **Deputy General Manager**

Karvy Fintech Private Limited (KFPL) (Formerly known as KCPL Advisory Services Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office

"Karvy Selenium Tower-B", Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana. Ph: +91 40 6716 2222, 3321 1000 | www.karvyfintech.com | CIN : U72400TG2017PTC117649

Oct 23, 2019

JSW STEEL LIMITED

Statement of Indemnities & Affidavits received for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates

Date:	23/10/2019		*	Lot No: 358						
Sr No	Folio No	Name/Joint Names		Share Certficates						
			Certificate	Distinctive		No.Of				
			No(s)	From	То	Shares				
1	JSW0073517	RAMAKANT GUPTA	2492387	2386172761	2386172800	40	EQT			
2	JSW0154867	MANHARBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL	2547610	2390330001	2390330040	40	EQT	adopp7325g		
		MADHUBEN MANHARBHAI PATEL								
3	JSW0257098	L ASHOKKUMAR JAIN	2644568	2406403901	2406403940	40	EQT			
4	JSW0265276	SNEHA VORA	2659033	2409005301	2409005340	40	EQT			
5	JSW0300986	NARESH KUMAR	2440039	2380840551	2380840630	80	EQT			
		MADHU CHAND NISHA CHAND			_					
6	JSW0338399	MOHD ABDULLAH	2490817	2386036781	2386036860	80	EQT	AGFPM9565R		
7	JSW0344662	MOTI CHAND YADAN	2499655	2386833871	2386833950	80	EQT			
8	JSW0388811	VIPIN VASANTLAL MODI	2575937	2394199251	2394199500	250	EQT			
9	JSW0803811	PATRICK NORONHA	2687801	2412505911	2412506170	260	EQT	 		
10	JSW1152221	SMT DHANALAKSHMI	2650705	2407209541	2407209900	360	EQT	AGBPD9008Q		
11	JSW1156779	R. SWAMYNATHAN	2653999	2408074341	2408074520	180	EQT			
12	JSW1159026	KANDASAMY P	2655472	2408539241	2408539640	400	EQT			
13	JSW1208769		2525429	2388688381	2388688390	10	EQT			
		MEENA RAVAL								
	JSW1208770	PRATAP RAVAL	2525430	2388688391	2388688400	10	EQT			
15	JSW1216392	LEELA SUDHIR BHANDARI	2572111	2393588601	2393588620	20	EQT			

